DVTEL is a trademark of DVTEL, INC.
DVTEL reserves the right to make changes without notice. www.dvtel.com
HIGH DEFINITION
NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER
FEATURES
•  Set-and-Forget
automated
installation

Environmental: RoHS Environmental: RoHS
Warranty Three years Three years
Ordering Information
MER-1T-4P Max. 8 streams, 1TB storage, 4-port PoE/PoE+ Fast Ethernet switch
MER-2T-16P Max. 24 streams, 2TB storage, 16-port PoE/PoE+ Fast Ethernet switch
MER-4T-16P Max. 24 streams, 4TB storage, 16-port PoE/PoE+ Fast Ethernet switch
MER-6T-16P Max. 24 streams, 6TB storage, 16-port PoE/PoE+ Fast Ethernet switch
Specifications
Cameras
Supported Cameras DVTEL Quasar
Video Management Software (included)